3M Sterilization
Steam
Solutions
Innovative monitoring technology for
medical and pharmaceutical steam
sterilization applications.
Steam Sterilization Product Brochure2
Together we can

8709 30 cm x 45 cm 1000
8711 30 cm x 57 cm 1000
8712 32 cm x 50 cm 1000
8715 35 cm x 39 cm 1000
8717 35 cm x 45 cm 1000
8718 35 cm x 52 cm 1000
8719 40 cm x 45 cm 1000
8721 42 cm x 55 cm 1000
8722 42 cm x 60 cm 500
1492V
1492V
  Flat Pouches
1496V
21Steam Sterilization Product Brochure
Code Product Size (W x L) Items per Box
CMG030 30 cm x 30 cm 2000
CMG040 40 cm x 40 cm 500
CMG050 50 cm x 50 cm 500
CMG060 60 cm x 60 cm 500
CMG075 75 cm x 75 cm 250
CMG090 90 cm x 90 cm 250
CMG100 100 cm x 100 cm 250
CMG120 120 cm x 120 cm 100
Code Product Size (W x L) Items per Box
TNT045 45 cm x 45 cm 500
TNT050 50 cm x 50 cm 500
TNT060 60 cm x 60 cm 500
TNT075 75 cm x 75 cm 250
TNT090 90 cm x 90 cm 250
TNT100 100 cm x 100 cm 200
TNT120 120 cm x 120 cm 100
TNT137 137 cm x 137 cm 100
Code Product Size (W x L) Items per Box Boxes/Case
13911 5,1 cm x 12,8 cm 100 10
13913 9,9 cm x 16,8 cm 100 10
13915 14,0 cm x 24,0 cm 100 10